
Corporate Profits and the 
Recession

Alan Auerbach
May 1, 2009



Corporate Profits as a Share of GDP
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Figure 2.  The Importance of Losses
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Figure 3.  Losses by Industrial Composition
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Figure 8.  Losses Over Income: The Impact of Adjustments
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Figure 12.  S Corporation Share of Net Corporate Income
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Figure 16.  Losses Over Income, All Corporations (Adjusted)

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

1982 1984 1986 1988 1990 1992 1994 1996 1998 2000 2002 2004

Year

Lo
ss

es
 O

ve
r I

nc
om

e

C

C+S

S


	Corporate Profits and the Recession
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7

